4/16/2022

58POT

BONUSBA

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
5 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
5 $20.00

$20.00

6 $10.00

$10.00

3 $80.00

$80.00

2 $5.00

$5.00

$115.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$102.50

$102.50
$0.00

$0.00

$102.50

TP

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
($22.50)

($22.50)
$5.00

$5.00

$12.50

ntOfSales
17.39

17.39
8.69

8.69
69.56

69.56
4.34

4.34

99.98

tedReturn

0.83

0.93

0.76

0.53

ightedAve
0.15

0.08

0.53

0.02

0.78



